SCREW CANCER BREW HOPE MAY 16, 2019

PRESENTED BY

ULMAN

BOYAA

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Dear Business Partner.

We are asking for your support of the Ulman Foundation's upcoming fundraiser, Screw Cancer Brew Hope, through a sponsorship. Screw Cancer Brew Hope will host over 250 young professional guests on May 16, 2019 at Diamondback Brewing Company in Baltimore, MD. The evening will feature wine, beer, hors d'oeuvres, and a mission program celebrating the work of the Ulman Foundation. The evening will raise crucial funds for our programs and services and raise awareness of the young adult cancer fight.

The Ulman Foundation was created by Doug Ulman and his family in 1997 after Doug was diagnosed with cancer during college and had difficulty finding resources for people his age. Frustrated by this void, the Ulman family established Ulman to change lives by creating communities of support for young adults (ages 15-39), and their loved ones, impacted by cancer. We continue to be driven by the goal of ensuring that no young adult has to face cancer alone and remain steadfast in our mission to work for and with young adults and their families as they battle cancer by offering support, resources, and a community that recognizes the profound effect of cancer on young people's lives.

Your sponsorship will enable us to continue our vital work and will directly fund the programs we offer to serve those affected.

Thank you in advance for your support.

Gratefully,

Screw Cancer Brew Hope Committee

SCREW CANCER BREW HOPE SPONSORSHIPS

\$5,000 - Brew House Sponsor

(Presenting Sponsorship- 1 Available)

- Presenting Sponsorship of Event Screw Cancer Brew Hope, presented by..."Your Company"
- Company logo placement and link to your website on the event home page
- Company logo on event giveaway for all event guests (350+)
- Inclusion of company name and logo in any pre and post-event digital and printed promotions
- Mentions in all social media posts as Presenting Sponsor
- Verbal recognition during event program
- Exclusive post-event hosted email to event attendees
- Company logo on event signage
- Inclusion in Annual Report
- 20 Tickets

\$2,500 – Sommelier Sponsor

1 Available

- Recognition as official Wine Raffle Sponsor of Screw Cancer Brew Hope
- Name and company logo on branded tag on wine raffle bottles (100 bottles total)
- Inclusion of company name and logo in any pre and post-event digital and printed promotions
- Company logo placement and link to your website on the event home page
- Mentions in five social media posts
- Verbal recognition during event program
- Company logo on event signage
- 12 Tickets

SCREW CANCER BREW HOPE SPONSORSHIPS

\$1,000 - Barrel Sponsor

- Naming opportunity for one event area (bar, raffle, stage, etc.)
- Company logo placement and link to your website on the event home page
- Inclusion of company name and logo in any pre and post-event digital promotions
- Mentions in two social media posts
- Verbal recognition during event program
- Company logo on event signage
- 8 Tickets to Event

\$500 - Vintage Sponsor

- Company logo placement on the event home page
- Inclusion of company name and logo in any pre and post-event digital promotions
- Verbal recognition during event program
- Company logo on event signage
- 4 Tickets to Event

\$250 - Hops Sponsor

- Company logo placement on the event home page
- Verbal recognition during event program
- Company logo on event signage
- 2 Tickets to Event

SCREW CANCER BREW HOPE **SPONSORSHIPS**

Sponsor Confirmation

The Ulman Foundation is requesting your support through a sponsorship of the 2019 Screw Cancer Brew Hope Baltimore event on May 16, 2019 at Diamondback Brewing Company.

□ Yes, I'd love to sponsor Screw Cancer Brew Hope!		
Please select your sponsor level: \$5,000, Brew House Sponsor \$2,500, Sommelier Sponsor \$1,000, Barrel Sponsor		
Company:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	_ Email:	
□I'd like to pay by check (include will	- ed) □	I'd like to pay another way (Ulman
	re	each out to the above contact person)

Please return by Email or Mail

Ulman Foundation | 1215 E. Fort Avenue, Suite 104, Baltimore, MD 21230 Phone: (410) 964-0202 x117, averil@ulmanfoundation.org

The Ulman Cancer Fund for Young Adults is a 501-C3 non-profit organization x ID: 52-2057636